2019 Pacific Rim Squash Championships

Womens Division 3

Box 1

MCQUEEN
Sheila

DESERRE
Chloe

PENDERHAST
Cindy

SMYTHE
Fern

Standings

1. Chloe DESERRE

2. Sheila MCQUEEN

3. Fern SMYTHE

4. Cindy PENDERHAST

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games

9 - 3 (75%)

7 - 3 (70%)
5-7(41.67%)
1-9 (10%)

Game Pts
0 -0 (0%)
0-0 (0%)
0 - 0 (0%)
0 -0 (0%)
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